

# Diamond Dancers Sponsorship Program

Dawson High School is home to the award winning **Diamond Dancers**. The 2019-2020 Drill Team is made up of 44 freshmen, sophomores, juniors and seniors dedicated to perfecting their remarkable skills. The **Diamond Dancers** perform exciting programs at football games, represent Dawson High School at drill team competitions, and stage an incredible spring show extravaganza, The Diamond Dazzle.

The **Diamond Dancers** is a year round organization that requires enormous dedication from the young ladies, the Director, Leslie Grant, the Assistant Director, Megan Railey, and many volunteer hours from the parents. In addition to these commitments, it also requires substantial financial support to help insure a successful, award-winning team. The expenses associated with this activity can be phenomenal which makes it necessary for the **Diamond Dancers** to seek assistance to help offset travel expenses, costumes, props and accessories, and other items that may be required. The 2019-2020 school year marks the thirteenth anniversary of Dawson High School and the Diamonds Drill Team which means we have many needs to help this program continue to be successful.

We appreciate the community's support and assistance in this endeavor. The *Diamond Dancers* have established multiple donation levels which are outlined on the attached *Diamond Dancers Sponsorship Program* form. Dawson Diamond Booster Club is a charitable organization as identified by the IRS, resulting in your contributions being eligible for a charitable deduction. The Dawson Diamond Booster Club is a non-profit 501(c) (3) organization as identified by the IRS. We look forward to a mutually satisfying relationship with your organization and appreciate any level donation. You will not only support an organization that is worthy, but you are also making a difference in the lives of our future leaders.



# Diamond Dancers Sponsorship Program



All of the benefits listed below plus:

- Included on our Diamond Corporate Sponsor banner displayed at all Home Football Games and Diamond Dancer events
- Team Picture on a Plaque for display
- 2 Red Out T-shirts

## <sup></sup> <u> *Diamond Sponsor (\$600.00* +)</u>:

All of the benefits listed below plus:

• Sponsor Announcement at Home Football Games

## Ruby Sponsor (\$400.00):

All of the benefits listed below plus:

• Two season pass tickets to all Home Football games. This includes the Dawson/Pearland rivalry game that sells out every year!

### 📕 <u>Sapphire Sponsor (\$200.00)</u>:

All of the benefits listed below plus:

- Two tickets to the Annual Spring Show Extravaganza The Diamond Dazzle
- Team Picture for display

### Emerald Sponsor (\$100.00):

Advertising in the following:

 Acknowledgement in the Football Program (if donated by 7/1), Diamond Dazzle Program, Annual Diamond Dancers Competition T-Shirts & Diamond Website

### Rhinestone - Friends of the Diamonds (\$50.00):

 Recognition in the Football Program (if donated by 7/1) and Diamond Website

### **Payment Information**

Checks

Dawson Diamond Booster Club P. O. Box 84106 Pearland, Texas 77584

#### Paypal

Paypal payment to <u>dawsondiamondsdrillteam@gmail.com</u> Send completed form to <u>dawsondiamondsdrillteam@gmail.com</u>

(The Diamond Dancer Booster Club is a non-profit organization under 501(c) (3) IRS code.)



## DIAMOND DANCERS SPONSORSHIP 2019-2020

Diamond Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Parent Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone/Email: \_\_\_\_\_

$\bigcirc \bigcirc $	$\bigotimes$	$\langle \!$	•												
---	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--	---

Company Name	
Contact Name	Date
	Phone
Address	Email
Sponsor Level	
T-Shirt size (Official	
Sponsors Only)	

*Note: Company Logo Required in Electronic Format for Official Sponsor (\$1000) File Formats: 300 dpi PDF or JPEG* 

> Payment Options: PayPal Send PayPal payment to <u>dawsondiamondsdrillteam@gmail.com</u> Email completed form to <u>dawsondiamondsdrillteam@gmail.com</u>

### By Check

#### Payable to DDBC Sent to PO Box 84106 Pearland, TX 77584

The Dawson Diamond Booster Club Is a Non-Profit Organization Under 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code

Please Circle If You Would Like to Receive the Tickets Listed Below Based upon Your Contribution Level							
Sapphire Sponsor:	Two tickets to annual spring show extravaganza, The Diamond Dazzle.	Yes	No				
Ruby Sponsor:	Two tickets to annual spring show extravaganza, The Diamond Dazzle. Two season tickets to all home football games	Yes Yes	No No				
Diamond Sponsor:	Two tickets to annual spring show extravaganza, The Diamond Dazzle. Two season tickets to all home football games	Yes Yes	No No				
Team Picture:	Would you like a team picture? (Sapphire, Ruby and Diamond Level Sponsors)	Yes	No				